
Sat. May 27 Season Opener Tue. July 25 Two Day NASCAR Event

  6:00pm Sportsman    7:00pm Pro Truck

Mini Stock Street Stock  Race Experience

Street Stock Bandolero     Sunday June 11

Pro Truck Pro Late Model     Sunday June 18

    Sunday July 9

Sat. June 3 Super Trucks Wed. July 26 NASCAR Leland Fasteners 125     Sunday July 30

  6:00pm Bandoleros    6:00pm Street Stock Feature     Sunday August 13

Mini Stock NASCAR Leland Fasteners 125     Sunday August 27

Pro Late Model     Sunday September 10

Sat. Aug 12 * Bridge City 200

Sat. June 10 Race-Yer-Junk    6:00pm Pro Late Model

   6:00pm Sportsman Bandolero  Junior Race Program

Pro Truck Pro Truck     Sunday June 4

Street Stock     Sunday June 25

Fri. Aug 18 ROCK 102 Show & Shine Wkd     Sunday July 16

Sat. June 17 WSA Lakeview Insurance 150    7:00pm Pro Truck     Wednesday August 16

   6:00pm Pro Late Model Pro Late Model     Wednesday September 6

Bandolero Mini Stock     Sunday September 17

Mini Stock Sportsman

Sat. June 24 Race-Yer-Junk Sat. Aug 26 Race for the Cure  Street Car Test Drive

   6:00pm Race-Yer-Junk Round 2    6:00pm Sportsman     Friday June 23

Street Stock Mini Stock

Sportsman Street Stock

Super Trucks Points Final Corporate Events or Private Lessons

Sat. July 8 Memorial Night

   6:00pm Street Stock Sat. Sept 9 Martensville A&W 100 Please Contact Office

Race-Yer-Junk Round 3    6:00pm Street Stock

Bandolero Pro Truck

Sportsman Bandolero Points Final Track Rentals

Mini Stock Points Final

Sat. July 15 Bandloero Showcase Please Contact Office

   6:00pm Bandolero Sat. Sept 16 Points Finals

Pro Truck    2:00pm Pro Late Model Points Final

Pro Late Model Street Stock Points Final Sutherland Automotive Speedway

Mini Stock Pro Truck Points Final Highway 12 North, south of Cory Road

Sportsman Points Final Phone 306-956-3212

Sat. July 22 Mini Stock C&F Installations Inv.

   6:00pm Mini Stock Sun. Sept 24 Ultimate Mahem

Race-Yer-Junk Round 3    1:00pm Race-your-Junk Points Final

Super Trucks Ultimate Enduro

Sportsman Crash'em Bash'em Trailer Race

2023 v2.6/2023/06/11

2 0 2 3   S c h e d u l e
Sutherland Automotive Speedway

www.sutherlandautomotivespeedway.ca

Regular Admission: Adults (16+) $22   Child (7-15) $12  -  *Special Event Admission $30   - NASCAR: See website for details and packages

Front Gates open 2 hrs before race time


